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Supplier Declaration of Conformity 
 

Issuer(s) details: 

 
Legrand New Zealand Ltd 

106-124 Target Road, Glenfield Auckland, NZ 
New Zealand Company Number: 58768 

 
Legrand Australia Pty Ltd 
Unit 4, 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170, Australia 
ABN: 31 000 102 661 

ACMA Supplier Code Number: N819 
EESS Supplier Code: E3 

 

 

Product details: 

 
Brand: 

 

Legrand 

Catalogue Number(s): 
 

684431 
684432 

684433 
684434 

684435 
684436 
684439 

684440 
684441 

684437/LI 
684438/LI 
684443/LI 

684444/LI 
 

Product Description: 

 

E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM WALL TO LEFT S/STEEL 

E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM LEFT WALL TO LEFT S/STEEL 
E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM RIGHT WALL TO LEFT S/STEEL 

E3 EDGLT DIFF DS RM S/STEEL 
E3 EDGLT DIFF DS RM INWARDS S/STEEL 
E3 EDGLT DIFF DS RM OUTWARDS S/STEEL 

E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM WALL TO RIGHT S/STEEL 
E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RML WALL TO RIGHT 

E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RMR WALL TO RIGHT 
E3 EDGLT POWER PACK LI 
E3 EDGLT POWER PACK AXIOM LI 

E3 EDGELIGHT POWERPACK SURFACE MOUNT LIION 
E3 EDGELIGHT POWERPACK SURFACE MOUNT LIION 

 

Supplier/Issuer  Identification  
(as affixed on the article) 

 
Regulatory Compliance Mark 
(RCM): 

 

 
 

Products are marked with RCM 

Safety Assessment Level 

 
2 
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Standards: 

 
A sample of the product(s) listed above has been examined and found to comply with the relevant requirements of 
the standards listed below. Options and variants of the base models covered by this declaration, if not referred to 
above, are listed in the product price list/catalogue. 

 

Standard/Regulation Number  Title 

AS/NZS 60598.2.22 Luminaires - Part 2.22: Particular requirements- Luminaires for emergency 
lighting 

 
AS/NZS CISPR 15 Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance characteristics of 

electrical lighting and similar equipment 

 
AS/NZS 2293.3 Emergency evacuation lighting for buildings Part 3: Emergency luminaires and 

exit signs 
 

 
 
 

Supportive documents relevant for compliance: 
 

 
Title Description 

180333 Test Report 

 
 

Authorisation: 
 

 

 

Signature:  
   
Signed for and on behalf of Legrand New Zealand Ltd. and Legrand Australia Pty Ltd 

 

Name & position, as 
authorised by the issuer: 

Dennis Galvin, Technical Director 

Date of Issue: 4 November 2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 


