



Supplier Declaration of Conformity

Issuer(s) details:

Legrand New Zealand Ltd

106-124 Target Road, Glenfield Auckland, NZ New Zealand Company Number: 58768

Legrand Australia Pty Ltd

Unit 4, 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170, Australia

ABN: 31 000 102 661

ACMA Supplier Code Number: N819

EESS Supplier Code: E3

Product details:

Brand:	Legrand
Catalogue Number(s):	684431 684432 684434 684435 684436 684439 684440 684441 684437/LI 684438/LI 684443/LI 684444/LI
Product Description:	E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM WALL TO LEFT S/STEEL E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM LEFT WALL TO LEFT S/STEEL E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM RIGHT WALL TO LEFT S/STEEL E3 EDGLT DIFF DS RM S/STEEL E3 EDGLT DIFF DS RM INWARDS S/STEEL E3 EDGLT DIFF DS RM OUTWARDS S/STEEL E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM WALL TO RIGHT S/STEEL E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RM WALL TO RIGHT E3 EDGLT DIFF SS RMR WALL TO RIGHT E3 EDGLT POWER PACK LI E3 EDGLT POWER PACK AXIOM LI E3 EDGLIGHT POWERPACK SURFACE MOUNT LIION E3 EDGELIGHT POWERPACK SURFACE MOUNT LIION
Supplier/Issuer Identification (as affixed on the article)	
Regulatory Compliance Mark (RCM):	Products are marked with RCM
Safety Assessment Level	2

L'I legrand









Standards:

A sample of the product(s) listed above has been examined and found to comply with the relevant requirements of the standards listed below. Options and variants of the base models covered by this declaration, if not referred to above, are listed in the product price list/catalogue.

Standard/Regulation Number	Title
AS/NZS 60598.2.22	Luminaires - Part 2.22: Particular requirements- Luminaires for emergency lighting
AS/NZS CISPR 15	Limits and methods of measurement of radio disturbance characteristics of electrical lighting and similar equipment
AS/NZS 2293.3	Emergency evacuation lighting for buildings Part 3: Emergency luminaires and exit signs

Supportive documents relevant for compliance:

Degali

Title	Description
180333	Test Report

Authorisation:

Signature:

Signed for and on behalf of Legrand New Zealand Ltd. and Legrand Australia Pty Ltd

Name & position, as Dennis Galvin, Technical Director authorised by the issuer: 4 November 2020 Date of Issue:

